Open Points

Rank Club

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

A

-

i

TRINGE
¥

@ Coast Swimming Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Neptune Swim Club

United Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Vikings Swim Club Inc

St Paul's Swimming Club

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Heretaunga Sundevils
Wharenui Swim Club

Jasi Swim Club

Pukekohe Swimming Club
TBSS Central City Swimming
Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Tasman Swim Club

Phoenix Aquatics

Aquabladz NP

Capital Swim Club

Mt Eden Swimming

Kiwi ASC

Roskill Swimming Club

Ice Breaker Aquatics

Updated: Aug 12, 2023, 10:03 AM

Points

817

631

554

494

263

198

181

156

145

130

92

86

84

81

75

67

66

65

43

34

31

30

28



g @ Tawa Swimming Club
@A @ Swim Rotorua

& Pirates Swim Team

‘P;ﬁ- @l Kiwi West Aquatics
e @ Enterprise Swim Team
= @ Mt Wellington Swimming
2 @ Otaki Titans Swimming Club
R @ Raumati Swimming Club
M= @ Murihiku Swimming Club
caver @ Comet Swim Club
G @8 Trojans Swim Club
g @ Napier Aquahawks
@ St Peter's Swimming Club
wex - @@ Howick Pakuranga

&8 Swim Timaru

MA@ Aquagym Swimming Club



