Updated: Aug 12, 2023, 10:03 AM

Open Points

Rank	Club		Points
1	1	Coast Swimming Club	817
2	37°	Club 37	631
3	HORTH SHORE SWIMMING	North Shore Swimming Club	554
4		Neptune Swim Club	494
5		United Swimming Club	263
6	<u>A</u>	🐸 Hamilton Aquatics	198
7	VIKINGS IMM CLE	■ Vikings Swim Club Inc	181
8	Ş.	■ St Paul's Swimming Club	156
9	NOW MANCHES SERVICE (1)S	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	145
10	Siln Sevil	Heretaunga Sundevils	130
11	Wharenui	■ Wharenui Swim Club	92
12	José Bar	Jasi Swim Club	86
13	22	Pukekohe Swimming Club	84
14	CENTRAL.	TBSS Central City Swimming	81
15		Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	75
16		🟜 Tasman Swim Club	67
17	ASSAULT NAMES	Phoenix Aquatics	66
18	Accession of Businessing Clair	and a second sec	65
19	CAPITAL	🚭 Capital Swim Club	43
20	MTEDEN	Mt Eden Swimming	34
21	iki\wi	👸 Kiwi ASC	31
22	22	🖏 Roskill Swimming Club	30
23	The Family Club	lce Breaker Aquatics	28

24	ENWA EN	Tawa Swimming Club	23
25	POTORUA #	Swim Rotorua	18
25	ELEVALE ELEVA	Pirates Swim Team	18
25	<u></u>	Kiwi West Aquatics	18
28	22	Enterprise Swim Team	16
29	*	Mt Wellington Swimming	14
30	There 🕮	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	12
31	Paniman dia	Raumati Swimming Club	10
32	MURIHIKU #	Murihiku Swimming Club	8
32	CEMET 4	Comet Swim Club	8
34			
	T 👛	Trojans Swim Club	6
35	•	Trojans Swim Club Napier Aquahawks	6 4
	•	•	
35		Napier Aquahawks	4
35		Napier Aquahawks St Peter's Swimming Club Howick Pakuranga	4